Siegerliste

F523 Gnarrenburg

Bronzene Plakette des Niedersachsischen

L andwirtschaftsministeriums

Vereins-Meister F523:
Ralf Blanken

Vize-Vereins-Meister F523:
ZGM M. u. T. NOppert

Besten ,Acht" F523:
Johann Witte

LVE:

ZGM M. u. T. Noppert

KV E:
Johann Witte

Jugend-Vereins-Meister FJ523:
Emily Niemeyer

Jugend-KVE FJ523:
Celine Niemeyer

Bestes Tier der Jugend:
Emily Niemeyer

BIW

H japanerf./w.

RN

H japanerf./w.

RN

WW

WW

BRV Stadt-Meister

Gunter Hogemann
Hartmut Peters
Reiner Niemeyer
Helmut Rode
Oliver Mahnken
Manfred Lemme

DR wildf.
WN

Al

DKIW
SchwGr
SaHav

386,5 Pkt.

389,0 Pkt.

388,0 Pkt.

386,5 Pkt.
387,0 Pkt.

388,5 Pkt.

391,0 Pkt.
389,0 Pkt.
776,5 Pkt.
98,0 Pkt.
98,0 Pkt.

388,0 Pkt.

387,0 Pkt.

98,0 Pkt.




